TEAGUE MCKEE PRESSURE MAINTENANCE PROJECT - WATER INJECTED
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E.C. HILL "B" #13 | BAYLUS CADE #5 | TOTALWTRINJ | CUMULATIVE
MONTH| WATER INJECTED | WATER INJECTED|  BYMONTH | WATER INJECTED
Dec-95 1860 4686 6546 6546
Jan-96 1890 6540 8430 14976
Feb-96 2020 3930| 5950 20926
Mar-96 2070 3240 5310 26236
Apr-96| 7010 1900 8910 35146
May-96| 10890 3190 14080 49226
Jun-96 10280 3120 13400} 62626
Jul-96 9690 2530 12220 74846
Aug-96 9750 2840 12500 87436
Sep-96 8680 2380 11060 98496
Oct-96 8270 2250 10520 109016
Nov-96 7770 2650 10420 119436
Dec-96 8630 3460 12000 131526
Jan-97 7820 as60| 12280 143806
Feb-07 7330 3270 10600 154406
Mar-97 . 6800 2860 9660 164066
Apr-97 6666 3950 10616 174682
May-97 7600 3360| 10960 185642
Jun-97 6280 3270 9550 195192
Jul-97 7170 3890 11060 206252
Aug-67 9220 3390 12610 218862
Sep-97 7080 2690 9770 228632
Oct-97| 8300 3120 11420 240052
Nov-97| 11400 3280 14680 254732
Dec-97 9620 3240 12860 267592
Jan-98 10330 1960 12290 279882
Feb-98 8500 1450 9950 289832
TOTAL 202926 86906 289832 289832
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